
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tres Morland Clearwater High School 183.6 305.0 0

2 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 195.8 275.0 0

3 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 270.0 0

4 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.3 250.0 0

5 Julian Burden Wellington Crusaders 193.5 240.0 0

6 Gannon Resnik Sedgwick High Powerlifting 188.0 235.0 0

7 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.0 230.0 0

8 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.5 225.0 0

9 Layton Corley Wellington Crusaders 195.2 205.0 0

10 Gage Cunningham Wellington Crusaders 194.4 200.0 0

11 Austin Bell Remington High School 182.2 150.0 0

12 Jacob Brown Wellington Crusaders 185.8 115.0 0

13 Hunter Rierson Central-Burden 185.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tres Morland Clearwater High School 183.6 415.0 0

2 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 195.8 410.0 0

3 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.0 365.0 0

4 Gannon Resnik Sedgwick High Powerlifting 188.0 335.0 0

5 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.3 305.0 0

6 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 285.0 0

7 Layton Corley Wellington Crusaders 195.2 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Austin Bell Remington High School 182.2 195.0 0

9 Hunter Rierson Central-Burden 185.0 185.0 0

10 Jacob Brown Wellington Crusaders 185.8 150.0 0

11 Julian Burden Wellington Crusaders 193.5 0 0

12 Gage Cunningham Wellington Crusaders 194.4 0 0

13 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.5 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.0 250.0 0

2 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 195.8 250.0 0

3 Gannon Resnik Sedgwick High Powerlifting 188.0 235.0 0

4 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.3 235.0 0

5 Tres Morland Clearwater High School 183.6 225.0 0

6 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 225.0 0

7 Hunter Rierson Central-Burden 185.0 180.0 0

8 Layton Corley Wellington Crusaders 195.2 160.0 0

9 Austin Bell Remington High School 182.2 145.0 0

10 Jacob Brown Wellington Crusaders 185.8 115.0 0

11 Julian Burden Wellington Crusaders 193.5 0 0

12 Gage Cunningham Wellington Crusaders 194.4 0 0

13 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.5 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tres Morland Clearwater High School 183.6 945.0 10

2 Isaac Hilt Wellington Crusaders 195.8 935.0 8

3 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 194.0 845.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Gannon Resnik Sedgwick High Powerlifting 188.0 805.0 4

5 Jake Soria Wellington Crusaders 189.3 790.0 2

6 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 780.0 1

7 Layton Corley Wellington Crusaders 195.2 590.0 0

8 Austin Bell Remington High School 182.2 490.0 0

9 Jacob Brown Wellington Crusaders 185.8 380.0 0

10 Hunter Rierson Central-Burden 185.0 365.0 0

11 Julian Burden Wellington Crusaders 193.5 240.0 0

12 Logan Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.5 225.0 0

13 Gage Cunningham Wellington Crusaders 194.4 200.0 0


